
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
5 

771 
109 
153 
132 
371 
122 
148 

86 
145 

63 
129 

10 
39 

111 
158 

38 
524 

53 
17 
81 

451 
33 
43 

100 
64 
42 

173 
25 

7 
182 
646 

47 
141 

65 
46 
45 

Name 
Gigi PEROTTI 
Marco MARCHINI 
Alessio CONTI 
Fabio GONELLI 
Marvin GAMBA 
Luca MARINI 
Michele REGIS 
Luca BERTONA 
Francesco MARTINI 
Raffaello ARGENTIERI 
Stefano GEREMIA 
Marco LOBELLO 
Antony CARLINO 
Giovanni FERRARI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Riccardo BACCA 
Lorenzo MOSCATELLI 
Biagio CALVARUSO 
Davide ZILLI 
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Mario PRIOLA 
Nicola PIOVERA 
Nicola INGLESE 
Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Mario CALANDRI 
Danilo FAZARI 
Marco GUIDA 
Fabio LUCCINI 
Giacomo TOSCANI 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Federico MOSTI 
Giorgio BAZZANI 
Davide LODESANI 
THE MAN IN BLUE 5 
Andrea FIORANI 
Luigi BAZZANI 

Class 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V2T 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
E600 
V600 
V600 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 600 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Triumph 600 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 1000 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Triumph Daytona 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:15.248 
1:16.008 
1:16.568 
1:17.127 
1:17.174 
1:17.396 
1:17.446 
1:17.638 
1:18.113 
1:18.256 
1:18.576 
1:18.664 
1:18.677 
1:18.915 
1:18.941 
1:19.575 
1:19.639 
1:19.756 
1:19.981 
1:20.194 
1:20.416 
1:20.587 
1:21.124 
1:21.403 
1:21.428 
1:21.874 
1:22.208 
1:22.384 
1:22.817 
1:23.435 
1:23.877 
1:23.931 
1:24.006 
1:24.034 
1:24.825 
1:26.900 
1:27.641 

Diff 

0.760 
1.320 
1.879 
1.926 
2.148 
2.198 
2.390 
2.865 
3.008 
3.328 
3.416 
3.429 
3.667 
3.693 
4.327 
4.391 
4.508 
4.733 
4.946 
5.168 
5.339 
5.876 
6.155 
6.180 
6.626 
6.960 
7.136 
7.569 
8.187 
8.629 
8.683 
8.758 
8.786 
9.577 

11.652 
12.393 

Gap 

0.760 
0.560 
0.559 
0.047 
0.222 
0.050 
0.192 
0.475 
0.143 
0.320 
0.088 
0.013 
0.238 
0.026 
0.634 
0.064 
0.117 
0.225 
0.213 
0.222 
0.171 
0.537 
0.279 
0.025 
0.446 
0.334 
0.176 
0.433 
0.618 
0.442 
0.054 
0.075 
0.028 
0.791 
2.075 
0.741 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
3 
5 
3 
4 
6 
7 
4 
6 
5 
2 
7 
8 
8 
4 
4 
2 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
2 
4 
7 
2 
2 
6 
7 
3 
3 
1 

Best Speed 
112,428 
111,304 
110,490 
109,689 
109,622 
109,308 
109,237 
108,967 
108,305 
108,107 
107,666 
107,546 
107,528 
107,204 
107,169 
106,315 
106,229 
106,074 
105,775 
105,494 
105,203 
104,980 
104,285 
103,927 
103,895 
103,330 
102,910 
102,690 
102,153 
101,396 
100,862 
100,797 
100,707 
100,674 

99,735 
97,353 
96,530 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/07/2017 16.56.01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 17/09/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 9:42:20 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/09/2017 09:40 


